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Name School Phone E-mail

Girls - Division I (13)

Jamie Carter Anthony Wayne Girls 419-392-8853 jamicarter@anthonywayneschools.org

Jake Vanneman Bowling Green Girls 419-308-9623 jvanneman@bgcs.k12.oh.us

Bowsher Girls

Brandon Roberts Clay Girls 419-708-3573 broberts@oregoncs.org

Pat Sayre Northview Girls 419-376-1561 psayre34@gmail.com

Travis Galloway Notre Dame Girls 419-410-8594 tgalloway@nda.org

Todd Sims Perrysburg Girls 419-872-0933 tsims@perrysburgschools.net

Terry Murnen St. Ursula Girls 419-788-1103 murn2202@gmail.com

Tyler Bates Southview Girls 216-534-9001 tbates@sylvaniaschools.org

Clifton Hodges Springfield Girls 567-277-6664 cliftonhodges@springfield-schools.org

Dane Franklin Start Girls 419-870-5030 dfranklin2006@gmail.com
Manny May Waite Girls 419-450-9768 mannymay68@gmail.com

Leon Kynard Whitmer Girls 419-442-1028 lkynard@wls4kids.org

Boys - Division I (12)

Josh Arthur Anthony Wayne Boys 419-345-8299 jarthur@anthonywayneschools.org 

Fred Coogler Bowsher Boys

Lionel Armstead Clay Boys 419-764-8185 larmstead@oregoncs.org

Jeremy McDonald Northview Boys 419-260-7126 Jmcdonald@sylvaniaschools.org

Dave Boyce Perrysburg Boys 419-944-9695 dboyce@perrysburgschools.net

Jamie Kachmarik St. Francis Boys 910-524-1456 jkachmarik@sfsknights.org

Mike Schoen St. John's Boys 419-810-3956 mschoen@sjjtitans.org

Dennis Springs Southview Boys 419-787-4745 dsprings@tps.org

Kyle Linehan Springfield Boys 614-506-5388 kylelinehan@springfield-schools.org

Matt Wortham Start Boys 419-870-0815 mwortha21@gmail.com

Darren Owens Waite Boys 419-490-4280 dwhiteowens@gmail.com

Anthony Stacey Whitmer Boys 419-308-2546 astacey@wls4kids.org
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Girls - Division II (12)

Todd Grosjean Bryan Girls 419-572-0221 tgrosjean@bryanschools.net

Corri Stanley Central Catholic Girls cstanley@centralcatholic.org

Derek Angelone Fostoria Girls 419-366-2850 dangelone@fostoriaschools.org

Joe Nowak Lake Girls 419-304-5364 jnowak@lakeschools.org 

Rafael Soler Maumee Girls 740-215-1349 rsoler@maumeek12.org

Craig Cicero Napoleon Girls 330-881-8164 ccicero@napoleonareaschools.org

Eric Simon Otsego Girls 419-870-8001 esim2315@yahoo.com

Lamar Smith Rogers Girls 419-205-5867 lsmith2@tps.org

Toby Ledesma Rossford Girls 419-572-6193 tledesma@rossfordohio.com 

Anthony Barnum Scott Girls 419 932-4525 abarnum24@gmail.com

Shelly Borton Wauseon Girls 419-583-6801 sborton@wauseonindians.org

Thom West Woodward Girls 419-392-3060 twest1@tps.org

Boys - Division II (11)

Mason Roth Bowling Green Boys 567-208-3336 mroth@bgcs.k12.oh.us

Brock Homier Bryan Boys 419-969-0346 bhomier@bryanschools.net

Mike Floyd Central Catholic Boys 419-346-7680 mfloyd@centralcatholic.org

Thom Loomis Fostoria Boys 419-619-1539 coachloom5@gmail.com 

Ryan Osier Maumee Boys 419-407-7067 rosier@maumeek12.org 

Chad Bostelman Napoleon Boys 419-806-7583 cbostelman@napoleonareaschools.org

Ramone McBrayer Rogers Boys 419-283-8912 rmcbraye@tps.org

Jon Reitz Rossford Boys 419-481-1771 jonathanreitz23@gmail.com

Eugene Keith Tate Scott Boys 419 297-6251 etate@tps.org

Chad Burt Wauseon Boys 419-266-5782 cburt@wauseonindians.org

Mark Knabbs Woodward Boys 419-322-1580 mknabbs@tps.org
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Girls - Division III (14)

Brian Ziegler Archbold Girls 419-388-5786 bziegler@arrowtruline.com

Kelsey Gillen Delta Girls 419-779-0392 kgillen@pdys.org

Brittany Butler Eastwood Girls 419-575-4507 blgross22@outlook.com

Jason Barringer Elmwood Girls 419-575-4816 BarrJ@elmls.net

Brittaney Cymbolin Evergreen Girls 419-304-8516 bcymbolin@evgvikings.org

Russell Zeedyk Fairview Girls 419-769-2231 russell.zeedyk@centrallocal.org

Glenn Black Genoa Girls 330-671-0563 glennblack586@gmail.com

Tim Davis Liberty Center Girls 419-270-7757 tdavis@libertycenterschools.org

Andy Dickey Northwood Girls 419-575-5522 adickey@northwoodschools.org

Sean Mercer Ottawa Hills Girls 419-474-0635 smercer@buckeye-express.com

Matt Arellano Paulding Girls 419-796-4388 arellano1120@aol.com 

Jared Walker Swanton Girls 567-686-7460 jared.walker@swantonschools.org

Andrew Thiel Tinora Girls 419-487-2735 athiel@tinora.org

Bethany DeJarnett Wayne Trace Girls 419-786-9920 dejarnettb@waynetrace.org

Boys - Division III (18)

Joe Frank Archbold Boys 419-654-2342 jfrank@archboldschools.org

John Yost Cardinal Stritch Boys 419-932-1235 jyost@cardinalstritch.org

Matt Brighton Delta Boys 567-225-8797 mbrighton@pdys.org

Jason Faykosh Eastwood Boys 419-308-9277 jfaykosh@eastwoodschools.org

Ty Traxler Elmwood Boys 419-234-8517 traxt@elmwoodschools.org

Sed Harris Emm. Christian Boys 419-509-4763

Jerry Keifer Evergreen Boys 419-822-4009 jkeifer@evgvikings.org

Bodi Kauffman Fairview Boys 419-212-0429 Bodi.Kauffman@centrallocal.org

Jon Sandwisch Genoa Boys 419-707-0962 jmsandwisch@genoaschools.com

Tony Tear Hicksville Boys 419-518-0291 teara@hicksvilleschools.org

Luke Hickey Lake Boys 419-654-4187 lhickey@lakeschools.org

Greg Badenhop Liberty Center Boys 567-341-0199 greg@meyerbadenhop.com

Brandon Thomas Northwood Boys 567-225-2329 bdawson3434@gmail.com

Steve Carroll Otsego Boys 419-297-2119 scarroll@otsegoknights.org

John Lindsay Ottawa Hills Boys 419-270-8558 jlindsay@ohschools.org

Logan Stoller Paulding Boys 419-770-1042 loganstoller5@gmail.com
Bruce Smith Swanton Boys 419-344-6054 Bruce.smith@swantonschools.org

Kris Lymanstall Tinora Boys 419-769-1957 hklymanstall@gmail.com

Jim Linder Wayne Trace Boys 419-576-6672 Linderj@waynetrace.org
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Girls - Division IV (20)

Scott McMichael Antwerp Girls 419-506-0051 mcmichael_s@antwerpschools.org

Tim Nicely Ayersville Girls 419-783-7298 timnicely@ayersvillepilots.org 

Tim Yenrick Cardinal Stritch Girls 419-276-5206 tyenrick@cardinalstritch.org

Joe Miller Danbury Girls 419-656-3915 millerj@danburyschools.org

Marchetta Caryer Edgerton Girls 419-769-0840 mcaryer@edgertonschools.org

Caela Walker Edon Girls 419-633-2808 cwalker@edon-nw.org 

Kamesha Hairston Emm. Christian Girls khairston@ecstoledo.org

Ryan Colegrove Fayette Girls 419-279-4022 rcolegrove@fayettesch.org

Bo Evarts Gibsonburg Girls 419-410-7884 devarts@rossfordschools.org

Josh Freese Hicksville Girls 419-487-3737 Freesej@hicksvilleschools.org 

Troy Grime Hilltop Girls 260-413-1503 troy@color-master.com

Scott Giesige Holgate Girls 419-966-6188 slgiesige@hotmail.com 

Tiffani Blackman Maumee Valley Girls 567-202-5090 tiffani.blackman92@gmail.com

Mike Bumb Montpelier Girls 419-630-5659 mbumb@montpelier-k12.org

Kim Hutchison North Central Girls 419-553-0145 kimhutchison@northcentralschool.org

Justin Sonnenberg Patrick Henry Girls 419-966-4265 jcsonnenberg@phpatriots.org

Jason Waldvogel Pettisville Girls 419-572-0822 jwaldvogel@pettisvilleschools.org

Conner Varner Stryker Girls 419-630-7188 cvarner@strykerpanthers.net

Tim Wensink Toledo Christian Girls 419-351-6272 twensink@toledochristian.com

Kyle Clair Woodmore Girls 419-654-6424 kclair@woodmoreschools.com

Boys - Division IV (18)

Doug Billman Antwerp Boys 419-769-1774 billman_d@antwerpschools.org

Logan Wolfrum Ayersville Boys 419-439-1939 lwolfrum001@defiance.edu

Keith Diebler Danbury Boys 419-378-1257 dieblerk@danburyschools.org

Brett Grieser Edgerton Boys 419-630-6281 bgrieser@edgertonschools.org

Matt Ripke Edon Boys 419-439-3744 mripke@edon-nw.org

Todd Mitchell Fayette Boys 419-376-7827 tmitchell@fayettesch.org

Tony Egbert Gibsonburg Boys 419-307-8063 tegbert@gibsonburgschools.org

Connor English Hilltop Boys 419-789-9247 cenglish@hilltopcadets.org

Anthony Jackson Holgate Boys 419-438-1817 ajackson@holgateschools.org

Dontaviyon Fleming Maumee Valley Boys 567-420-5484 fleming1213@yahoo.com

Nick Ramos Montpelier Boys 567-454-0234 nramos@montpelieroh.org

Chris Fidler North Central Boys 419-630-8721 cjfidler1@hotmail.com

Bryan Hieber Patrick Henry Boys 419-721-3068 bhieber@phpatriots.org

Brian Leppelmeier Pettisville Boys 419-572-6404 bleppelmeier@pettisvilleschools.org

Tyler Woolace Stryker Boys 419-576-0269 tyler@woolace.com 

Tyler Boris Toledo Christian Boys 419-350-3957 tylerboris@yahoo.com

Aaron Clouse Woodmore Boys 419-575-7164 aclouse@woodmoreschools.com
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